Assembly Hall

Lecture Hall A

Lecture Hall B
Conference Room 156
Conference Room 161
Executive Conference
Room 109 *
Classroom 104

200
270
90
12
12

18
40

X
Upon request

Conference
Square

X

Upon request

Theater
Seating

Classroom (2
per table)

Banquet
(8 per table)

X

PC
Workstations

Full Mediation
(Projector with screen &
computer available)

X X X X X

>

Half day (4
hours)
$685
$500
$400
$200
$200

$200
$250

Full Day
(more than 4
hours)
$1,350
$975
$775
$375
$375

$375

Hourly



