Room	Capacity (maximum)	Conference V/U	Conference Square	Theater Seating	Classroom (2 per table)	Banquet (8 per table)	PC Workstations	Full Mediation (Projector with screen & computer available)	Half day (4 hours)	Full Day (more than 4 hours)	Hourly
Assembly Hall	200					Χ		Χ	\$685	\$1,350	
Lecture Hall A	270			Χ				Χ	\$500	\$975	
Lecture Hall B	90			Χ				Χ	\$400	\$775	
Conference Room 156	12	Χ						Χ	\$200	\$375	
Conference Room 161	12	Χ						Χ	\$200	\$375	
Executive Conference											
Room 109 *	18	Χ	Χ					Χ	\$200	\$375	
Classroom 104	40	Upon request	Upon request		Χ			Χ	\$250		